

The Wolseley Indulgence Tote

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

**Please call 0207 318 3458 or email
hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our
bespoke in-house service team to place your
order.**

The Wolseley Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Truffles 210g

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Whipping Cream (**Milk**), Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Water, Sea Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Sorbic Acid

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 60% min

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 13.125 g

Energy - kJ 1949 per 100g / 256 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 467 per 100g / 61 Per Portion

Fat (g) 32 per 100g / 4.2 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20 per 100g / 2.6 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 36 per 100g / 4.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 33 per 100g / 4.3 Per Portion

Fibre (g) - per 100g

Protein (g) 5.3 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.3 per 100g / 0.04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Ambient

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

The Wolseley caramel tea 200g

Ingredients

Black tea, natural caramel flavouring

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

The Wolseley Salted caramel shortbread 260g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour, Butter (**Milk**) (34%), Sugar, Caramel (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Condensed **Milk**, Butter, Salt) (4%), Salt (1%)

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g

Energy 2189kJ / 524kcal

Fat 29g

of which Saturates 18g

Carbohydrate 60g
of which Sugars 22g
Protein 5.8g
Salt 1.6g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK